



REMIT TO
 QES Pressure Pumping LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston,TX 77210-4346

NOV 30 2017 MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute,KS 66720
 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice# 811804

Invoice Date: 11/27/17

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

BEREXCO, LLC

2020 N. Bramblewood Street
 Wichita KS 67206
 USA
 3162653311

V-13005

Pochop 1-8

ACP

3105-1000
U99 (2356-1000)

RRR

Tax: 1,005.17

Total: 18,628.95



Nov. 19. 2017 4:47PM
 PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
 PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

9492/9384

No. 0460 P. 2

TICKET NUMBER 54924

LOCATION Oakley Ks

FOREMAN Jerry G

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

Walt
 Invoice # 811804

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11-19-17	1707	Aochap 1-8	8	35	350	Rawlins
CUSTOMER <u>Berexco</u>			Boardsly 34 Ninto			
MAILING ADDRESS <u>2020 N. Bramblewood Street</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY <u>Wichita</u> STATE <u>Ks</u> ZIP CODE <u>67206</u>			<u>753</u>	<u>Travis W</u>		
			<u>566</u>	<u>P.D. W.</u>		
			<u>772-T127</u>	<u>Seth O.</u>		

JOB TYPE long string HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4870 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2" 11.6 #
 CASING DEPTH 4880 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 12.5/14.2 SLURRY VOL 1.89/1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 44'
 DISPLACEMENT 70 1/4 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 1700 ¹⁹⁰⁰ ~~1700~~ ²⁵⁰⁰ ~~2500~~ -RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on 10/19 upon Berexco 2 run float equip section 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10,11,12,13,15,16 scratches & per long jh 1-15 basket on 38 run casing to bottom pump ball thru & circulate 1 hour m-x 500 gal mud flash with 5 bbl cement mix 400 sks lite blend VII and bail in with 250 sks thick blend r5* Kolseal. Shut down release plug clean pump & line displace 70 1/4 bbl lost circulation @ 3066' out but never lost 0 lost psi. plug landed @ 2500 # released back & float held.

*Thank you
 Jerry & crew*

30 sks Rattle 20 mouse hole

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0453	1	PUMP CHARGE	2800.00	2800.00
CE0002	60	MILEAGE	7.15	429.00
CE0710	31.1	ton mileage delivery	1.75	3265.50
-CC5831	1470 450 sks	lite blend VII	17.50	7875.00
-CC5862	1470 250 sks	Thixoblend III	26.00	6500.00
CC6075	3.38 #	flaseal	3.00	1014.00
CC6077	1250 #	Kolseal	.50	625.00
-CC6125	1470 500 gal	mud flash	.65	325.00
CP8253	10	4 1/2 latchdown	34.00	340.00
CP8484	1	4 1/2 APU float ghor	470.00	470.00
CP8553	15	4 1/2 centralizers	78.00	1170.00
CP8628	1	4 1/2 basket	350.00	350.00
CP8675	30	4 1/2 scratches	65.00	1950.00
		Subtotal		27113.50
		-35%		9489.73
		Subtotal		17623.77
		7.9% SALES TAX		1,002.18
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		\$18,628.95

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] AWAIS GUL TITLE _____ DATE 11/19/2017

I acknowledge that the payment terms unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

Received Time, Nov. 19. 2017 4:47PM No. 1657